#3 TECHNO MISSION SCHOOL

MOHANPUR, SAMASTIPUR-848101

Mob. : 9431245057,9431000407,7903984387

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2025-2026 |

Date Day Occasion
14.04.2025 Monday Ambedkarar Jayanti
12.05.2025 Monday Budh Purnima

26.05.2025 to 21.06.2025 Monday to Saturday Summer Vacation
07.06.2025 Saturday Id-Ul-Joha (Bakrid)
07.07.2025 Monday Muharram
09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day (Celebratoin)
16.08.2025 Saturday Janmashtami
05.09.2025 Friday Teacher’s Day (Celebration)
17.09.2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja

27.09.2025 to 02.10.2025 Saturday to Thursday Durga Puja

20.10.2025 to 28.10.2025 Monday to Tuesday Deepawali, Chitragupt Pooja, Bhaiya Dooj & Chhath
25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas
14.01.2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti
23.01.2026 Friday Basant Panchami
26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day ( Celebration)

03.03.2026 to 05.03.2026 Tuesday to Thursday Holi

Examination Schedule . I

&

Pre Mid Term Examination

26.06.2025 to 30.06.2025

Mid Term Examination

15.09.2025 to 26.09.2025

Post Mid Term Examination

19.12.2025 to 24.12.2025

Session Ending Examination

12.03.2026 to 21.03.2026
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